Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Anderson - (715225) - Weston-Super-Mare SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.94
1:10.42
1:11.13
1:11.36
1:11.79
1:11.94
1:13.58
1:15.23
1:15.40
1:16.18
1:16.79
1:19.32
1:20.25
1:20.28
1:20.73
1:20.74
1:21.25
1:23.79
1:23.90
1:26.32
1:27.18
1:28.74
1:29.67
1:30.90

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

483
473
459
455
446
444
415
388
385
374
365
331
319
319
314
314
308
281
280
257
249
236
229
220

Round

m I I I m m I

m m M m

Date

08/03/14
12/07/14
19/10/14
22/06/14
24/05/14
19/04/14
05/10/13
27/04/13
16/02/13
27/03/16
17/11/12
26/05/12
24/06/12
18/02/12
14/07/12
12/05/12
07/07/12
07/04/12
15/04/12
01/10/11
09/07/11
19/02/11
07/05/11
23/04/11

Meet

Somerset County Championships
Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Southwold SC May Meet

Weston 12th Easter Open Meet

Somerset ASA Champs Development Meet
Gloucester City SC Open Meet

Somerset ASA County Championships
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet

City of Hereford SC Open Meet

Southwold SC May Meet

Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Somerset ASA County Championships 2012
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet

Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet
Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet
Tigersharks Spring Meet

Gloucester City Open Meet

Taunton Deane Summer Open Meet
Somerset County Champioships
Gloucester City Level 2 Open Meet

Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet

Venue

Millfield

Gloucester
Newport

Hutton Moor
Weston super Mere
Weston

Millfield

Goucester

Millfield

Weston super Mare
Hereford

Hutton Moor
Weston Super Mare
Millfield

Gloucester
Gloucester

Taunton
Weston-Super-Mare
Swindon
Gloucester
Weston-Super-Mare
Millfield

Gloucester

Weston super Mare

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Weston S M 2
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 2
Weston SM 2
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston SM 3
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 2
Weston SM 3
Weston S M 3
Weston SM 2
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
1:16.18
1:11.13
1:10.42
1:11.36
1:11.79
1:11.94
1:09.94
1:13.58
1:15.23
1:15.40
1:16.79
1:20.73
1:21.25
1:20.25
1:19.32
1:20.74
1:23.90
1:23.79
1:20.28
1:26.32
1:27.18
1:29.67
1:30.90

1:28.74

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

374
459
473
455
446
444
483
415
388
385
365
314
308
319
331
314
280
281
319
257
249
229
220
236

Round

H

m mMm m m™m m I I m m I I MM

m I I

Date

27/03/16
19/10/14
12/07/14
22/06/14
24/05/14
19/04/14
08/03/14
05/10/13
27/04/13
16/02/13
171112
14/07/12
07/07/12
24/06/12
26/05/12
12/05/12
15/04/12
07/04/12
18/02/12
01/10/11
09/07/11
07/05/11
23/04/11
19/02/11

Meet

Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Southwold SC May Meet

Weston 12th Easter Open Meet

Somerset County Championships
Somerset ASA Champs Development Meet
Gloucester City SC Open Meet

Somerset ASA County Championships

City of Hereford SC Open Meet

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Southwold SC May Meet

Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet
Tigersharks Spring Meet

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet
Somerset ASA County Championships 2012
Gloucester City Open Meet

Taunton Deane Summer Open Meet
Gloucester City Level 2 Open Meet
Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet

Somerset County Champioships

Venue

Weston super Mare
Newport
Gloucester

Hutton Moor
Weston super Mere
Weston

Millfield

Millfield

Goucester

Millfield

Hereford
Gloucester

Taunton

Weston Super Mare
Hutton Moor
Gloucester
Swindon
Weston-Super-Mare
Millfield

Gloucester
Weston-Super-Mare
Gloucester

Weston super Mare

Millfield

Club Swam Under

Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston SM
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston SM
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston SM
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston SM
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston SM
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M

Weston SM

Page 2/2
Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



