Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Anderson - (715225) - Weston-Super-Mare SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.94	483	Н	08/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
1:10.42	473	F	12/07/14	Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	3
1:11.13	459	F	19/10/14	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Weston S M	2
1:11.36	455	F	22/06/14	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Hutton Moor	Weston S M	3
1:11.79	446	F	24/05/14	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston super Mere	Weston S M	3
1:11.94	444	Н	19/04/14	Weston 12th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Weston S M	3
1:13.58	415	F	05/10/13	Somerset ASA Champs Development Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	3
1:15.23	388	F	27/04/13	Gloucester City SC Open Meet	Goucester	Weston S M	2
1:15.40	385	Н	16/02/13	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
1:16.18	374	Н	27/03/16	Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	Weston S M	3
1:16.79	365	Н	17/11/12	City of Hereford SC Open Meet	Hereford	Weston S M	3
1:19.32	331	F	26/05/12	Southwold SC May Meet	Hutton Moor	Weston S M	3
1:20.25	319	F	24/06/12	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Weston S M	3
1:20.28	319	F	18/02/12	Somerset ASA County Championships 2012	Millfield	Weston S M	2
1:20.73	314	F	14/07/12	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	3
1:20.74	314	F	12/05/12	Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	2
1:21.25	308	F	07/07/12	Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet	Taunton	Weston S M	3
1:23.79	281	Н	07/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Weston S M	3
1:23.90	280	Н	15/04/12	Tigersharks Spring Meet	Swindon	Weston S M	2
1:26.32	257		01/10/11	Gloucester City Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	3
1:27.18	249		09/07/11	Taunton Deane Summer Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Weston S M	3
1:28.74	236		19/02/11	Somerset County Champioships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
1:29.67	229		07/05/11	Gloucester City Level 2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	2
1:30.90	220	Н	23/04/11	Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Weston S M	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Page 2 / 2 Level
1:16.18	374	Н	27/03/16	Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	Weston S M	3
1:11.13	459	F	19/10/14	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Weston S M	2
1:10.42	473	F	12/07/14	Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	3
1:11.36	455	F	22/06/14	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Hutton Moor	Weston S M	3
1:11.79	446	F	24/05/14	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston super Mere	Weston S M	3
1:11.94	444	Н	19/04/14	Weston 12th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Weston S M	3
1:09.94	483	Н	08/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
1:13.58	415	F	05/10/13	Somerset ASA Champs Development Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	3
1:15.23	388	F	27/04/13	Gloucester City SC Open Meet	Goucester	Weston S M	2
1:15.40	385	Н	16/02/13	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
1:16.79	365	Н	17/11/12	City of Hereford SC Open Meet	Hereford	Weston S M	3
1:20.73	314	F	14/07/12	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	3
1:21.25	308	F	07/07/12	Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet	Taunton	Weston S M	3
1:20.25	319	F	24/06/12	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Weston S M	3
1:19.32	331	F	26/05/12	Southwold SC May Meet	Hutton Moor	Weston S M	3
1:20.74	314	F	12/05/12	Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	2
1:23.90	280	Н	15/04/12	Tigersharks Spring Meet	Swindon	Weston S M	2
1:23.79	281	Н	07/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Weston S M	3
1:20.28	319	F	18/02/12	Somerset ASA County Championships 2012	Millfield	Weston S M	2
1:26.32	257		01/10/11	Gloucester City Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	3
1:27.18	249		09/07/11	Taunton Deane Summer Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Weston S M	3
1:29.67	229		07/05/11	Gloucester City Level 2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	2
1:30.90	220	Н	23/04/11	Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Weston S M	3
1:28.74	236		19/02/11	Somerset County Champioships	Millfield	Weston S M	2